elitescreens.com/diypro
16:916:94:3
DIY Pro Screen
106
The DIY Pro Screen is the newest outdoor do-it-yourself
movie screen. It includes professional black masking
borders to improve picture contrast and absorbs
projection light overshoot. Enjoy your favorite movies

• Rubber grommets around the material to provide
 tension for a flat projection surface
• Rigging cords included
• Standard 2 year warranty
elitescreens.com/diy
2.35:116:1016:916:916:94:3
DIY Pro Screen
107
DIY Pro Screen Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
DIY94V1  94"(4:3) 74.6/1894.0 55.9/1420.0
DIY145V1  145"(4:3) 115.4/2930.0 86.5/2198.0
DIY193V1  193"(4:3) 153.9/3908.0 115.4/2931.0
DIY114H1  114"(16:9) 99.4/2524.0 55.9/1420.0
DIY133H1  133"(16:9) 115.4/2930.0 64.9/1649.0
DIY160H1 160"(16:9) 139.4/3540.8 78.4/1992.1
DIY236H1  236"(16:9) 205.1/5209.0 115.4/2930.0
DIY300H1 300"(16:9) 261.2/6634.0 147.0/3734.0
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at

 enhancing visual contrast
• 4K Ultra HD and Active 3D Ready
Design and Installation
• Wall-conversion  front projection screen
• Built-in wall hooks for fast, easy installation with
 screws included
• Removable top/bottom support bars – ideal for
 extended storage requirements
• Snap-button design assures a flat projection surface
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
DIYW100H2 100" (16:9) 87.0/2209.8 49.0/1244.6
DIYW116H2 116" (16:9) 100.4/2550.2 56.5/1435.1
DIYW135H2 135" (16:9) 117.3/2979.4 66.0/1676.4
DIYW150H2 150" (16:9) 130.7/3319.8 73.6/1869.4
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at

elitescreens.com/ide2
2.35:14'x10'4'x10'16:1016:1016:916:94:3
113
Insta-DE2 Screen
elitescreens.com/ide2
2.35:14'x10'16:1016:94:3
114
Insta-DE2 Screen
Insta-DE2 Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
IWB86VW2 86"(4:3) 66.7/1693 51.2/1300
IWB105HW2 105"(16:9) 88.9/2257 51.2/1300
IWB97XW2 97"(16:10) 80.0/2032 51.2/1300
IWB4.2x10W2 130" 120.0/3048 51.2/1300
IWB4.2x20W2 245" 240.0/6096 51.2/1300
IWB4.2x30W2 364" 360.0/9144 51.2/1300
IWB4.2X40W2 482" 480.0/12192 51.2/1300
IWB114XW2 114" (16:10) 96.0/2438 60.2/1530
IWB5x10W2 134" 120.0/3048 60.2/1530
IWB5x20W2 247" 240.0/6096 60.2/1530
IWB5x30W2 366" 360.0/9144 60.2/1530
IWB5x40W2 484" 480.0/12190 60.2/1530

117
• Self-adhesive optical rear projection material
• Textured PET (Polyethylene terephthalate) with
 diffusion layer
• 2.2 gain with 180º wide diffusion uniformity
• Material is easy to clean and maintain
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
iRP74V 74"(4:3) 59.1/1500.0 44.3/1125.0
iRP99V 99"(4:3) 78.7/2000.0 59.1/1500.0
iRP68H 68"(16:9) 59.1/1500.0 33.2/844.0
IRP98X-100H 98"(16:10)/100"(16:9) 87.0/2210.0 51.9/1318.0
iRP103X-100H 103"(16:10)/100"(16:9) 87.0/2210.0 59.1/1501.0
iRP121H 121"(16:9) 104.9/2666.0 59.1/1500.0
iRP70X 70"(16:10) 59.1/1500.0 36.9/938.0
iRP112X 112"(16:10) 94.5/2400.0 59.1/1500.0

Insta-RP2 Screen
118
• Self-adhesive optical rear projection material
• Textured PET (Polyethylene terephthalate) with
  diffusion layer
• 2.2 gain with 180º wide diffusion uniformity
• Material is easy to clean and maintain
• Angular projection setup for elimination of
 "hot-spot"
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
IRP100V2 100" (4:3) 80.0/2031.0 60.0/1524.0
IRP123H2 123" (16:9) 106.6/2708.0 60.0/1524.0
IRP114X2 114" (16:10) 96.0/2438.0 60.0/1524.0
IRP5x20V2 5'x20' 240.0/6096.0 60.0/1524.0
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although